LIGHTING CONTROLLERS
Multi-Color Transformers and
Power Supplies.
16 MILLION
COLORS
��������
WIFI
COMPATIBLE

92 93
MULTI-COLOR SINGLE ZONE
TRANSFORMER
CONTROL TYPE SWITCH MODE
POWER RATING 16/65W / 24V DC
CERTIFICATION UL676 POOL & SPA LIGHTING
176mm 111mm
7” 4⅖”
176mm 111mm
7” 4⅖”
LIGHTING CONTROLLERS
instructions
SCAN / CLICK
CODE DESCRIPTION
Switch Mode
64-PCR-1Z-SM-16 PAL 16W Multi Color Single Zone Switch Mode Control Transformer 24VDC (No Remote)
64-PCR-1Z-SM-65 PAL 65W Multi Color Single Zone Switch Mode Control Transformer 24VDC (No Remote)
Remote Control
64-PCR-1Z-16 PAL 16W Multi Color Single Zone Remote Control Transformer 24VDC
64-PCR-1Z-65 PAL 65W Multi Color Single Zone Remote Control Transformer 24VDC
Remote & Wi-Fi Control
64-PCR-1ZW-16 PAL 16W Multi Color Single Zone Remote Control Transformer & Wi-Fi 24VDC
64-PCR-1ZW-65 PAL 65W Multi Color Single Zone Remote Control Transformer & Wi-Fi 24VDC
MULTI-COLOR SINGLE ZONE
TRANSFORMER
CONTROL TYPE REMOTE CONTROL OR
REMOTE AND WIFI

"
293mm
6
13 16
"
17
3m
m
4 11
16 "
119mm
PCR-2Z PCR-3D
instructions
SCAN / CLICK
Remote Control
64-PCR-2Z-65 PAL 65W Multi Color Dual Zone Remote Control Transformer 24VDC
64-PCR-3D-120 PAL 120W Multi Color Dual Zone Remote Control Transformer 24VDC
64-PCR-3D-500 PAL 500W Multi Color Dual Zone Remote Control Transformer 24VDC
Remote & Wi-Fi Control
64-PCR-2ZW-65 PAL 65W Multi Color Dual Zone Remote Control Transformer & Wi-Fi 24VDC
64-PCR-3DW-120 PAL 120W Multi Color Dual Zone Remote Control Transformer & Wi-Fi 24VDC
64-PCR-3DW-500 PAL 500W Multi Color Dual Zone Remote Control Transformer & Wi-Fi 24VDC
*not to scale
pallighting.com

pallighting.com
C
O
N
T
R
O
LL
E
R
S
98 99
CODE DESCRIPTION
DMX - 2 Zone
64-PCR-2DMX-65 PAL 65W Multi Color Two Zone DMX Transformer 24VDC (No Remote Included)
64-PCR-3DMX-120 PAL 120W Multi Color Two Zone DMX Transformer 24VDC (No Remote Included)
64-PCR-3DMX-500 PAL 500W Multi Color Two Zone DMX Transformer 24VDC (No Remote Included)
DMX - 8 Zone
64-PCR-3DMX-500-8Z PAL 500W Multi Color Eight Zone DMX Transformer 24VDC (No Remote Included)
POWER SUPPLY SERIES
LIGHTING CONTROLLERS
SCAN / CLICKinstructions
11 9

pallighting.com
C
O
N
T
R
O
LL
E
R
S
100 101
CODE DESCRIPTION
Power Supply
64-PCR-2T-65 PAL 65W Transformer 24VDC
64-PCR-3T-120 PAL 120W Transformer 24VDC
64-PCR-3T-500 PAL 500W Transformer 24VDC